Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №9 в микрорайоне №191

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407808.48
	1222073.29
	91°11'41''
	26.86
	1-2

	2
	407807.92
	1222100.14
	173°27'23''
	15.88
	2-3

	3
	407792.14
	1222101.95
	260°54'08''
	3.10
	3-4

	4
	407791.65
	1222098.89
	266°06'46''
	23.01
	4-5

	5
	407790.09
	1222075.93
	351°49'50''
	18.58
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0457.0000 га     456.54 кв.м.

	Периметр
	87.43 м.


